
Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

WRHA beginner rider1A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$45.60 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 1 Tiffany L McAuslan67 0337

$34.20 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 2 Pam Deinhardt66 0218

$17.10 Jodi Miller Whizzen Jac N 7 3 Jodi Miller65.5 0248

$17.10 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 3 Sue Lynch65.5 0329

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 5 Sarah Van Antwerp63.5 0316

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 6 Casey Hagiwara63 0238

$0.00 Brianne(Brie) Petrie A Vintage Custom 7 Brianne(Brie) Petrie62.5 0294

$0.00 Kailey Johnston Daddys Girl Cuts 8 Hank Oliver61.5 0257

$0.00 Patti Marcotte DB Treasured Possesion 9 Patti Marcotte58.5 0275

$0.00 Kailey Johnston Bet Hesa Crusin 9 Hank Oliver58.5 0256

$0.00 Nick Phillips Jacks Whizkey Girl 11 Mikalah Marbach0 0245

$0.00 Nicole Clugston ARC Magnum PI 11 Nicole Clugston0 0224

$114.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Green Reiner Level 12A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$51.00 Venessa Eck Electric Jersey 1 Venessa Eck68 69231

$40.50 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 2 Andrea Krahn68 65.5268

$30.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 3 Maeghan Cordis68 0227

$15.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 4 Tonya Lamb DVM66.5 0269

$13.50 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 5 Pam Deinhardt66 0218

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 6 Sue Lynch65.5 0329

$0.00 Tara Castro Twisted Wimpy 7 Tara Castro64.5 0223

$0.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 8 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves64 0234

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 9 Sarah Van Antwerp63.5 0316

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 9 Melissa S. Hainey63.5 0239

$0.00 Roseanna Locke Chex N Sparks 11 Roseanna Locke60.5 0270

$0.00 Kathy Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 12 Kathy Ponozzo59.5 0296

$0.00 Nick Phillips Jacks Whizkey Girl 13 Mikalah Marbach0 0245

$0.00 Kelly Olson Xtr Voodooccino 13 Kelly Olson0 0289

$0.00 Nicole Clugston ARC Magnum PI 13 Nicole Clugston0 0224

$150.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Green Reiner Level 23A

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$44.00 Venessa Eck Electric Jersey 1 Venessa Eck68 69231

$33.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 2 Andrea Krahn68 65.5268

$22.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 3 Tiffany L McAuslan67 0337

$11.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 4 Larry Beeler65.5 0208

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 5 Melissa S. Hainey63.5 0239

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 6 Casey Hagiwara63 0238

$0.00 Roseanna Locke Chex N Sparks 7 Roseanna Locke60.5 0270

$0.00 Kelly Olson Xtr Voodooccino 8 Kelly Olson0 0289

$0.00 Nicole Clugston ARC Magnum PI 8 Nicole Clugston0 0224

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 8 Samantha Overacker0 0290

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 11 Debbie Hunter65 0250

$110.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

WRHA Ladies to Ride4B

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$155.25 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 1 Stacy Lund70.5 0273

$86.06 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 2 Joanne Pettit68 0295

$86.06 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 2 Jimmy R. Brown68 0258

$60.75 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 4 Alexis Tomanelli67.5 0303

$50.63 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 5 Carley Elder66.5 0232

$50.63 Taryn Todd Mocha Java Chip 5 Taryn Todd66.5 0314

$40.50 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 7 Harlyn Heule66 0307

$33.75 Nicole Renick Shootin up the Benz 8 Julia Ruud64 0274

$25.31 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 9 Jami Balint63.5 0205

$25.31 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 9 Sharon Delany63.5 0297

$20.25 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 11 Shara Boggs62.5 0214

$13.50 Brianne(Brie) Petrie A Vintage Custom 12 Brianne(Brie) Petrie62 0294

$13.50 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 12 Gail Derksen62 0333

$13.50 Karder L. Blow Rosezanas Whiz Kid 12 Karder L. Blow62 0212

$0.00 Kailey Johnston Bet Hesa Crusin 15 Hank Oliver61.5 0256

$0.00 Kailey Johnston Daddys Girl Cuts 15 Hank Oliver61.5 0257

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 17 Dondi Hilderbrand60.5 0249

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 18 Katrina Hauger60 0240

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 19 Xan McAllister59 0277

$0.00 Nicole Renick Ciphered Code 20 Lori Houser0 0292

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 20 Cathy D. Martin0 0276

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 20 Patricia Shores0 0305

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 20 Kenzia McKay0 0280

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 20 Nancy Johnson0 0255

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 20 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$0.00 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 20 Melissa Wigen0 0343

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 20 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0293

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Trashy Star In A Bar 20 Jayme L Motanic0 0315

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 20 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Nicole Renick Heza rowdy Cat 20 Kimbery Basterrechea0 0323

$0.00 Nicole Renick Coil Up 20 Lise James0 0325

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 20 Laci Huntsinger0 0251
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Bella Covergirl 20 Taylor A Smith0 0308

$0.00 Nicole Renick Trumped by Diamonds 20 McKenna Sparrow0 0309

$0.00 Brooke Zweig ARC Magnum PI 20 Nicole Clugston0 0224

$0.00 Amy R Roy Tinkers N Chics 20 Amy R Roy0 0271

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 20 Janet Hurlburt0 0252

$0.00 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 20 Kendall Wigen0 0339

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 20 Sally Sutherland0 0312

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 20 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 20 Samantha Overacker0 0290

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 20 Shawna Porter0 0267

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 20 Josephine L. Beck0 0207

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Sixth Cents 20 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0337

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 20 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0284

$0.00 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 20 Rafter D Reiners0 0320

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 20 Jenna Kellmer0 0261

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 20 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Allison Mostowich WCF Whizabella 20 Allison Mostowich0 0288

$0.00 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 20 Venessa Eck0 0215

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 20 Karly Low0 0272

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 20 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0349

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 20 Tonya Lamb DVM0 0269

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 54 Andrea Krahn0 0268

$675.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

WRHA Gentlemen to Ride5B

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.50 Jimmy R. Brown Ivy League Cash 1 Jimmy R. Brown69 0217

$104.00 Steven Cresap Showin My Shine 2 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris68 0229

$71.50 Skylar Powell TR Rein N Shine 3 Bobbi Lashbrook67 0291

$48.75 Steven M Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 4 Steven M Sandvig65.5 0300

$48.75 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 4 Gloria P. Grove65.5 0235

$48.75 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 4 Valerie Johnston65.5 0216

$48.75 Travis Wigen Ruf Wallowa Whiz 4 Eric Janssen65.5 0318

$32.50 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 8 Eric Carlson64.5 0221

$26.00 Lars Mortenson Paddys Kay Bird 9 Rob Warren64 0287

$21.13 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 10 Ian Sage63 0302

$21.13 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 10 Ian Sage63 0301

$16.25 Clay Hilderbrand Whizzen Jac N 7 12 Jodi Miller43.5 0248

$0.00 Travis Wigen SS moneyman 13 Kendall Wigen0 0339

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 13 Full Circle Ranch0 0341

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 13 Dana King0 0286

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

13 Carole Mangini0 0279

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 13 Mikalah Marbach0 0244

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Jacks Whizkey Girl 13 Mikalah Marbach0 0245

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Thisplaceabouttoglow 13 Megan Smith0 0247

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 13 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Larry Beeler TR Super Smooth 13 Larry Beeler0 0209

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Ursayintheresachance 13 Andrea Moore0 0265

$0.00 Skylar Powell Spinnin All My Money 13 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0299

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 13 David Stroud0 0253

$0.00 Travis Wigen Smart Shiney Ann 13 Camela Hill Ranch LLC0 0319

$0.00 Skylar Powell Blended Whizkey 13 Allison Mostowich0 0335

$0.00 Skylar Powell SS A Noble Star 13 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0230

$0.00 Travis Wigen Starlight Escalade 13 Melissa Wigen0 0343

$0.00 Adam Johnson SS That Gals Legit 13 Karry Williams0 0331

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porche 13 Samantha Zolnosky0 0246

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 13 Chance Overaker0 0201
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0283

$0.00 Mark Carruba TR Shine On 13 Mark Carruba0 0222

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 13 Stonefly Farms0 0327

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Smooth Shine Line 13 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris0 0321

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 13 Andrea Dorning0 0310

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gunna Marry Ya 13 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Spooky Voodoo 13 Judy Ann Swift0 0264

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Rush The Whizkey 13 Venessa Eck0 0263

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0282

$0.00 Hubert Heule Xtra Boy Named Sue 13 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson0 0243

$0.00 Travis Wigen Pale Face Magnum 13 Melissa S. Hainey0 0239

$0.00 Travis Wigen Xtra Original Crome 13 Casey Anderson0 0203

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 13 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0225

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 13 Albert Campbell0 0219

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer HA Gunnatuneyaup 13 Amy R Roy0 0262

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Mobsters Pea Eye 13 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves0 0234

$0.00 Travis Wigen Shineaholic 13 Kennedy Marshall0 0347

$0.00 Travis Wigen Lil Cash For Cookies 13 Dawn Wynne0 0345

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Little Miss Banjo 13 Christine R. Sinkula0 0306

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 13 Jenna Kellmer0 0260

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Dun it Whizkey Style 52 Scott Seeklander-100 0304

$637.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Non Pro6C

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$157.68 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 1 Joanne Pettit70 0295

$125.21 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig69.5 0293

$69.56 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 3 Harlyn Heule69 0307

$69.56 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 3 Lena McMurtry69 0281

$41.74 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 5 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen68.5 0230

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 6 Jenna Kellmer68 0259

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 6 Jessica Johnson68 0254

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 6 Laci Huntsinger68 0251

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 9 Audry Henning67.5 0242

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 10 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen67 0299

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 11 Andrea Krahn66 0268

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 12 Carole Mangini0 0279

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 12 Steven M Sandvig0 0300

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 12 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 12 Kenzia McKay0 0280

$0.00 Sue Lynch Sparks N Stripes 12 Sue Lynch0 0329

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 12 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 18 Rafter D Reiners0 0320

$463.75 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Limited Non Pro7C

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$153.07 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 1 Shawna Porter69.5 0267

$89.84 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 2 Harlyn Heule69 0307

$89.84 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 2 Lena McMurtry69 0281

$53.24 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 4 Alex Berthiaume68.5 0210

$53.24 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker68.5 0290

$53.24 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 4 Stacy Lund68.5 0273

$33.28 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 7 Andrea Rossmeier68 0241

$33.28 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 7 Kathi Neilsen68 0200

$33.28 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 7 Jessica Johnson68 0254

$19.97 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 10 Tiffany L McAuslan67.5 0337

$19.97 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 10 Audry Henning67.5 0242

$19.97 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 10 Suzie Bauer67.5 0206

$4.44 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 13 Tonya Lamb DVM67 0269

$4.44 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 13 Karder L. Blow67 0211

$4.44 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 13 Kendall Wigen67 0339

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 16 Patricia Shores66.5 0305

$0.00 Mark Carruba TR Shine On 16 Mark Carruba66.5 0222

$0.00 Taryn Todd Mocha Java Chip 16 Taryn Todd66.5 0314

$0.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 19 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves66 0234

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 19 Andrea Krahn66 0268

$0.00 Amy R Roy HA Gunnatuneyaup 19 Amy R Roy66 0262

$0.00 Amy R Roy Tinkers N Chics 19 Amy R Roy66 0271

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 23 Gloria P. Grove65.5 0236

$0.00 Nicole Clugston ARC Magnum PI 23 Nicole Clugston65.5 0224

$0.00 Melinda Cresap Smooth Shine Line 23 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris65.5 0321

$0.00 Allison Mostowich WCF Whizabella 26 Allison Mostowich65 0288

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 26 Gloria P. Grove65 0235

$0.00 Tara Castro Twisted Wimpy 28 Tara Castro64.5 0223

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 28 Ian Sage64.5 0301

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 30 Jami Balint63.5 0205

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 30 Melissa S. Hainey63.5 0239

$0.00 Venessa Eck Electric Jersey 32 Venessa Eck62.5 0231
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 33 Carley Elder61.5 0232

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 34 Nancy Johnson0 0255

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 34 Samantha Zolnosky0 0246

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 34 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 34 Alexis Tomanelli0 0303

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 34 Josephine L. Beck0 0207

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 34 Eric Carlson0 0221

$0.00 Andrea Moore Ursayintheresachance 34 Andrea Moore0 0265

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 34 Jenna Kellmer0 0261

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 34 Ian Sage0 0302

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 34 Kenzia McKay0 0280

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 34 Shara Boggs0 0214

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 34 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 34 Venessa Eck0 0215

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 34 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 34 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Brianne(Brie) Petrie A Vintage Custom 49 Brianne(Brie) Petrie0 0294

$665.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Prime Time Non Pro8C

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$91.20 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 1 Joanne Pettit70 0295

$62.70 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 2 Vicki Ann Sandvig69.5 0293

$54.15 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 3 Cathy D. Martin69 0276

$28.50 Kelly Olson Xtr Voodooccino 4 Kelly Olson68.5 0289

$25.65 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 5 Dondi Hilderbrand67.5 0249

$7.60 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 6 Jimmy R. Brown67 0258

$7.60 Steven Cresap Showin My Shine 6 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris67 0229

$7.60 Karen Anderson Lil Johnnycash 6 Casey Anderson67 0204

$0.00 Amy R Roy Tinkers N Chics 9 Amy R Roy66 0271

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 10 Gloria P. Grove65 0235

$0.00 Roseanna Locke Chex N Sparks 11 Roseanna Locke63.5 0270

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 12 Mary Anne Montgomery60.5 0284

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 13 Katrina Hauger60 0240

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 14 Larry Beeler58.5 0208

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 15 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 15 Kevin Montgomery0 0282

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 15 Eric Carlson0 0221

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 15 Steven M Sandvig0 0300

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 15 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 15 Nancy Johnson0 0255

$0.00 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 15 Alexis Tomanelli0 0303

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 15 Kevin Montgomery0 0283

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 15 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 15 Janet Hurlburt0 0252

$285.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

TRFAM Non Pro Qualifier9C

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 1 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen68.5 0230

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 2 Laci Huntsinger68 0251

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 2 Jenna Kellmer68 0259

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 4 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen67 0299

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 5 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Total Class Payback

Colleen Aufiero Memorial Open Derby Level 410D

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,438.44 Nicole Renick TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners75 0320

$988.93 Kyle Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 2 Jenna Kellmer72.5 0260

$516.94 Hubert Heule Xtra Boy Named Sue 3 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson71.5 0243

$516.94 Travis Wigen Shineaholic 3 Kennedy Marshall71.5 0347

$516.94 Kyle Kellmer Spooky Voodoo 3 Judy Ann Swift71.5 0264

$516.94 Jimmy R. Brown Ivy League Cash 3 Jimmy R. Brown71.5 0217

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 7 Andrea Dorning71 0310

$0.00 Nicole Renick Trumped by Diamonds 7 McKenna Sparrow71 0309

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 9 Terri L. Conover-Stroud70.5 0225

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smoking deja 10 Gail Derksen70 0333

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 10 Gloria P. Grove70 0235

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 10 Tiffany L McAuslan70 0349

$4,495.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open Derby11D

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$402.79 Hubert Heule Xtra Boy Named Sue 1 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson71.5 0243

$402.79 Jimmy R. Brown Ivy League Cash 1 Jimmy R. Brown71.5 0217

$198.09 Nicole Renick Trumped by Diamonds 3 McKenna Sparrow71 0309

$198.09 Lars Mortenson Gunna Twist N Snap 3 Andrea Dorning71 0310

$118.86 Travis Wigen SS moneyman 5 Kendall Wigen70.5 0339

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 6 Tiffany L McAuslan70 0349

$0.00 Hubert Heule Smoking deja 6 Gail Derksen70 0333

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove70 0235

$0.00 Adam Johnson El Joker 9 Stonefly Farms67.5 0327

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Trashy Star In A Bar 10 Jayme L Motanic66 0315

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 11 Chance Overaker62 0201

$1,320.63 Total Class Payback

NRHA Non Pro Maturity level 412E

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$957.00 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen72 0343

$638.00 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 2 Lena McMurtry70.5 0281

$0.00 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69.5 0254

$0.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 4 Samantha Zolnosky69 0246

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 5 Kenzia McKay67.5 0280

$1,595.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Non Pro Maturity Level 113E

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$432.86 Melissa Wigen Starlight Escalade 1 Melissa Wigen72 0343

$343.75 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 2 Lena McMurtry70.5 0281

$254.63 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69.5 0254

$127.31 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 4 Samantha Zolnosky69 0246

$57.29 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 5 Andrea Krahn67.5 0268

$57.29 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 5 Kenzia McKay67.5 0280

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 7 Suzie Bauer67 0206

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 8 Gloria P. Grove65.5 0236

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 9 Patricia Shores0 0305

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 9 Albert Campbell0 0219

$1,273.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 114F

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$153.12 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 1 Full Circle Ranch71 0278

$120.31 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 2 Dana King70 0286

$73.83 Nicole Renick Coil Up 3 Lise James69.5 0325

$73.83 Nicole Renick Heza rowdy Cat 3 Kimbery Basterrechea69.5 0323

$49.22 Travis Wigen Ruf Wallowa Whiz 5 Eric Janssen66.5 0318

$43.75 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 6 Valerie Johnston65.5 0216

$32.81 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 7 Chance Overaker65 0201

$0.00 Isabella J. Hutchings Boggies Flashy Flinn 8 Debbie J. Hunter64.5 0250

$0.00 Jayme L Motanic Bella Covergirl 8 Taylor A Smith64.5 0308

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 10 Grace Smith64 0335

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Paddys Kay Bird 11 Rob Warren63 0287

$0.00 Travis Wigen Pale Face Magnum 12 Melissa S. Hainey0 0239

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Ruff Remedy 12 Kathy Ponozzo0 0296

$0.00 Larry Beeler TR Super Smooth 12 Larry Beeler0 0209

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand DB Treasured Possesion 12 Patti Marcotte0 0275

$0.00 Travis Wigen Smart Shiney Ann 12 Camela Hill Ranch LLC0 0319

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 12 Xan McAllister0 0277

$0.00 Skylar Powell SS A Noble Star 12 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0230

$0.00 Nicole Renick Trumped by Diamonds 12 McKenna Sparrow0 0309

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 12 Ian Sage0 0302

$0.00 Skylar Powell Mocha Java Chip 12 Taryn Todd0 0314

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Electric Jersey 12 Venessa Eck0 0231

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Whizzen Jac N 7 12 Jodi Miller0 0248

$0.00 Adam Johnson SS That Gals Legit 12 Karry Williams0 0331

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Little Miss Banjo 25 Christine R. Sinkula0 0306

$546.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Open level 215F

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$161.75 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 1 Full Circle Ranch71 0278

$121.31 Jimmy R. Brown Yeller Gun 2 Pam Deinhardt68.5 0218

$80.87 Travis Wigen Xtra Original Crome 3 Casey Anderson67 0203

$40.44 Andrea Rossmeier Sumthintallnstrong 4 Kathi Neilsen65.5 0200

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 5 Chance Overaker65 0201

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 5 Kathy Abundis65 0351

$0.00 Nicole Renick Shootin up the Benz 7 Julia Ruud0 0274

$0.00 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 7 TJ Knutson0 0266

$0.00 Brooke Zweig ARC Magnum PI 7 Nicole Clugston0 0224

$0.00 Adam Johnson Gunashine 7 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Skylar Powell WCF Whizabella 7 Allison Mostowich0 0288

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 7 Sharon Delany0 0297

$0.00 Nicole Renick Nsteadywiththemob 13 Kevin Montgomery0 0283

$404.37 Total Class Payback

NRHA Novice Horse Open Level 316F

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$178.50 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 1 Full Circle Ranch71 0278

$119.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 2 Chance Overaker65 0201

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Not Dun Ruff N It 3 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 3 Jami Balint0 0205

$297.50 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

nrha novice horse non pro level 117G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$175.31 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 1 Joanne Pettit70.5 0295

$126.23 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 2 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$91.16 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 3 Alexis Tomanelli68.5 0303

$64.87 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 4 Eric Carlson68 0221

$64.87 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 4 Jenna Kellmer68 0261

$49.09 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 6 Katrina Hauger67.5 0240

$42.08 Karder L. Blow Rosezanas Whiz Kid 7 Karder L. Blow67 0212

$31.56 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 8 Tonya Lamb DVM66.5 0269

$31.56 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 8 Kathi Neilsen66.5 0200

$4.09 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 10 Samantha Overacker66 0290

$4.09 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 10 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves66 0234

$4.09 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 10 Jimmy R. Brown66 0258

$4.09 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 10 Grace Smith66 0335

$4.09 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 10 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen66 0299

$4.09 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 10 Shawna Porter66 0267

$0.00 Melinda Cresap Smooth Shine Line 16 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris65.5 0321

$0.00 Kathy Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 16 Kathy Ponozzo65.5 0296

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 18 Carley Elder65 0232

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 18 Dondi Hilderbrand65 0249

$0.00 Tara Castro Twisted Wimpy 20 Tara Castro64 0223

$0.00 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 21 Pam Deinhardt63.5 0218

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 21 Ian Sage63.5 0301

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 23 Carole Mangini63 0279

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 23 Xan McAllister63 0277

$0.00 Taryn Todd Mocha Java Chip 23 Taryn Todd63 0314

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 26 Ian Sage62 0302

$0.00 Melissa S. Hainey Pale Face Magnum 27 Melissa S. Hainey61.5 0239

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 27 Gloria P. Grove61.5 0235

$0.00 Venessa Eck Electric Jersey 29 Venessa Eck58 0231

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 30 Shelbie L. Hager0 0237

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 30 Janet Hurlburt0 0252

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 30 Patricia Shores0 0305
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 30 Maeghan Cordis0 0227

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 30 Josephine L. Beck0 0207

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 30 Albert Campbell0 0219

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 30 Sarah Van Antwerp0 0316

$0.00 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 37 Lena McMurtry70.5 0281

$0.00 Kelly Olson Xtr Voodooccino 37 Kelly Olson65 0289

$701.25 Total Class Payback

nrha novice horse non pro level 218G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$161.75 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 1 Lena McMurtry70.5 0281

$121.31 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69.5 0254

$80.87 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$20.22 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 4 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen67.5 0230

$20.22 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 4 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0236

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 6 Mary Anne Montgomery66.5 0284

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 7 Samantha Overacker66 0290

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 8 Nancy Johnson65.5 0255

$0.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 9 Andrea Rossmeier65 0241

$0.00 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 10 Jami Balint64 0205

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 11 Gloria P. Grove61.5 0235

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 12 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Allison Mostowich WCF Whizabella 12 Allison Mostowich0 0288

$404.37 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Level 319G

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Lena McMurtry HA Chica Mobster 1 Lena McMurtry70.5 0281

$116.60 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 2 Jessica Johnson69.5 0254

$66.63 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 4 Tonya Lamb DVM66.5 0269

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 5 Gloria P. Grove61.5 0235

$0.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 6 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0337

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 6 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$333.13 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open Maturity Level 420

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,078.12 Brooke Zweig ARC Magnum PI 1 Nicole Clugston74.5 0224

$718.75 Hubert Heule Hollywood Dreamnchic 2 Kenzia McKay70.5 0280

$0.00 Nicole Renick Coil Up 3 Lise James70 0325

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Rides Like A Porche 4 Samantha Zolnosky69.5 0246

$0.00 Hubert Heule Dun Shooting 5 Andrea Krahn0 0268

$1,796.87 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Non Pro Derby Level 421H

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
1,225.31 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners72.5 0320

1,225.31 Jenna Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 1 Jenna Kellmer72.5 0260

$588.15 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 3 Jenna Kellmer71 0259

$588.15 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 3 Laci Huntsinger71 0251

$588.15 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 3 Stacy Lund71 0273

$228.73 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 6 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0282

$228.73 TJ Knutson Coded But Sugar Free 6 TJ Knutson70.5 0266

$228.73 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 6 Venessa Eck70.5 0215

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 9 Debbie Estrin69.5 0233

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 10 David Stroud67 0311

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 11 Vicki Ann Sandvig66 0293

$0.00 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 12 Gail Derksen65 0333

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 13 Kevin Montgomery64 0283

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 14 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 14 Shara Boggs0 0214

$4,901.27 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Non Pro Derby level 122H

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$371.95 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 1 Stacy Lund71 0273

$371.95 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 1 Laci Huntsinger71 0251

$214.91 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 3 Venessa Eck70.5 0215

$165.31 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 4 Cindy Carlson69 0220

$148.78 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 5 Cathy D. Martin68 0276

$132.25 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0235

$82.66 Amy R Roy Tinkers N Chics 7 Amy R Roy67 0271

$82.66 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 7 Carole Mangini67 0279

$82.66 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud67 0311

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Trumped By Diamonds 10 McKenna Sparrow66.5 0309

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 11 Vicki Ann Sandvig66 0293

$0.00 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 12 Gail Derksen65 0333

$0.00 Steven Cresap Showin My Shine 13 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris64.5 0229

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 14 Shara Boggs0 0214

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 14 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 14 Audry Henning0 0242

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 17 Kevin Montgomery70.5 0282

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 17 Kevin Montgomery64 0283

$1,653.14 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Novice Horse Non Pro Derby 23H

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$432.86 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 1 Jenna Kellmer71 0259

$343.75 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin68 0276

$254.63 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 3 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0235

$120.95 McKenna Sparrow Trumped By Diamonds 4 McKenna Sparrow66.5 0309

$120.95 Mark Carruba TR Shine On 4 Mark Carruba66.5 0222

$0.00 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 6 Gail Derksen65 0333

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 7 Audry Henning0 0242

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 7 Samantha Overacker0 0290

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 7 Shara Boggs0 0214

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 10 Cindy Carlson69 0220

$1,273.14 Total Class Payback

WRHA Pro/Am 24

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 1 Vicki Ann Sandvig75 0293

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 2 Steven M Sandvig72 0300

$0.00 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 3 Venessa Eck71 0215

$0.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 3 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves71 0234

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 5 Cindy Carlson69.5 0220

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 5 Harlyn Heule69.5 0307

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Missin My Jersey 7 Suzie Bauer68.5 0206

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 7 Mary Anne Montgomery68.5 0284

$0.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 9 Kathi Neilsen64 0200

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 10 Andrea Krahn0 0268

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Open25I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$145.56 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 1 Full Circle Ranch70.5 0278

$115.60 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 2 David Stroud69.5 0253

$64.22 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$64.22 Nicole Renick Heza rowdy Cat 3 Kimbery Basterrechea69 0323

$19.27 Jimmy R. Brown Ivy League Cash 5 Jimmy R. Brown68.5 0217

$19.27 Adam Johnson CS Snip Out 5 Janet Hurlburt68.5 0252

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 7 Dana King67.5 0286

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Blazen Spin 8 Mikalah Marbach67 0244

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Rush The Whizkey 8 Venessa Eck67 0263

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 10 Chance Overaker62 0201

$0.00 Skylar Powell Spinnin All My Money 11 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0299

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 11 Full Circle Ranch0 0341

$0.00 Nicole Renick Shootin up the Benz 11 Julia Ruud0 0274

$0.00 Nicole Renick Pretty Has Cash 11 Steven M Sandvig0 0300

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 15 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0349

$428.14 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Open26I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$149.91 Adam Johnson El Joker 1 Stonefly Farms70.5 0327

$116.60 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 2 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$66.63 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 3 Dana King67.5 0286

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Paddys Kay Bird 4 Rob Warren65 0287

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Little Miss Banjo 4 Christine R. Sinkula65 0306

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 6 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0225

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 7 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0349

$333.13 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Limited Open27I

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$121.76 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 1 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$83.71 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 2 Sharon Delany67 0297

$72.30 Jayme L Motanic Bella Covergirl 3 Taylor A Smith66 0308

$36.15 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 4 Karly Low65 0272

$36.15 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 4 Kathy Abundis65 0351

$30.44 Andrea Moore Ursayintheresachance 6 Andrea Moore64 0265

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 7 Audry Henning62.5 0242

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 8 Chance Overaker62 0201

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Whizzen Jac N 7 8 Jodi Miller62 0248

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 10 Valerie Johnston60.5 0216

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Got Me Lookin 11 Tonya Lamb DVM0 0269

$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand Thisplaceabouttoglow 11 Megan Smith0 0247

$0.00 Allison Mostowich WCF Whizabella 11 Allison Mostowich0 0288

$0.00 Taryn Todd Mocha Java Chip 11 Taryn Todd0 0314

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 11 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Brooke Zweig Missin My Jersey 11 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Skylar Powell JSN My Cousin Vinnie 11 Jami Balint0 0205

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Yeller Gun 11 Pam Deinhardt0 0218

$0.00 Tiffany L McAuslan Greytness 19 Tiffany L McAuslan0 0349

$380.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Youth 13 & Under28

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$24.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule69.5 0307

$16.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 2 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves68 0234

$0.00 Elsie Lamb Got Me Lookin 3 Tonya Lamb DVM66.5 0269

$0.00 Fallon Maloney Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overaker0 0201

$40.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Youth 14-1829

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$36.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 1 Maeghan Cordis69 0227

$22.00 Kassady M. Helsen Gunners White Trash 2 Andrea Rossmeier67 0241

$22.00 Lila McAuslan Sixth Cents 2 Tiffany L McAuslan67 0337

$0.00 Deziray Allen Sumthintallnstrong 4 Kathi Neilsen66 0200

$0.00 Grace Smith Blended Whizkey 5 Grace Smith64.5 0335

$0.00 Taryn Todd Mocha Java Chip 6 Taryn Todd63.5 0314

$0.00 Josephine L. Beck SCS Starshine 7 Josephine L. Beck0 0207

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 7 Jenna Kellmer0 0261

$80.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Short Stirrup 30

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$12.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 1 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves68.5 0234

$0.00 Aleigha Cory Tommies Rebel 2 Danielle Cory(Lovold)0 0228

$12.00 Total Class Payback

WRHA Leadline / Small Fry 10 & U31

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 0 Harlyn Heule0 0307

$0.00 Carley Elder Shine Starr Shine 0 Carley Elder0 0232

$0.00 Oakley Overacher Cashin Platinum Chex 0 Chance Overaker0 0201

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 0 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 132J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$54.91 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 1 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves68.5 0234

$37.95 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 2 Samantha Overacker68 0290

$37.95 Kelly Olson Xtr Voodooccino 2 Kelly Olson68 0289

$16.15 Pam Deinhardt Yeller Gun 4 Pam Deinhardt67 0218

$14.54 Jami Balint JSN My Cousin Vinnie 5 Jami Balint66.5 0205

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 6 Debbie Hunter66 0250

$0.00 Sarah Van Antwerp Platinum Bluez 7 Sarah Van Antwerp64 0316

$0.00 Tara Castro Twisted Wimpy 8 Tara Castro63.5 0223

$0.00 Ian Sage BSF Copenhagen Angel 9 Ian Sage63 0301

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 9 Andrea Krahn63 0268

$0.00 Ian Sage Super Natural SAR 11 Ian Sage62 0302

$0.00 Taylor A Smith Bella Covergirl 12 Taylor A Smith61 0308

$0.00 Roseanna Locke Chex N Sparks 13 Roseanna Locke60 0270

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 14 Maeghan Cordis0 0227

$0.00 Kathy Ponozzo Ruff Remedy 14 Kathy Ponozzo0 0296

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 14 Shelbie L. Hager0 0237

$0.00 Nick Phillips Jacks Whizkey Girl 17 Mikalah Marbach0 0245

$161.51 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Rookie Level 233J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$66.88 McKenna Sparrow TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners71.5 0320

$45.98 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 2 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen69 0230

$39.71 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 3 Gail Derksen68.5 0333

$19.86 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 4 Stacy Lund68 0273

$19.86 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker68 0290

$16.72 Alex Berthiaume Genuine 66 6 Alex Berthiaume66.5 0210

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 7 Xan McAllister65.5 0277

$0.00 Albert Campbell Silver Trashya Nic 8 Albert Campbell65 0219

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Blended Whizkey 9 Grace Smith64.5 0335

$0.00 Dondi Hilderbrand Gottapleasethischic 9 Dondi Hilderbrand64.5 0249

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 11 Shara Boggs64 0214

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 12 Andrea Krahn63 0268

$0.00 Roseanna Locke Chex N Sparks 13 Roseanna Locke60 0270

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 14 Casey Hagiwara59.5 0238

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 14 Karder L. Blow59.5 0211

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 16 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0284

$0.00 Karen Anderson Lil Johnnycash 16 Casey Anderson0 0204

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 16 Maeghan Cordis0 0227

$0.00 Shelbie L. Hager Sf Red Sky At Nite 16 Shelbie L. Hager0 0237

$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 20 Jimmy R. Brown0 0258

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Spinnin All My Money 20 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen0 0299

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 22 Nancy Johnson69.5 0255

$209.00 Total Class Payback

TRFTM Rookie 2 Qualifier35J

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 McKenna Sparrow TR Dream About Me 1 Rafter D Reiners71.5 0320

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen SS A Noble Star 2 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen69 0230

$0.00 Michelle D Pease-Paulsen Blended Whizkey 3 Grace Smith64.5 0335

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 4 Karder L. Blow59.5 0211

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Summary of Paybacks by Class

WRHA Spring Fling 2024

NRHA Non Pro36K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$129.06 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70 0246

$129.06 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule70 0307

$55.31 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$55.31 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69 0254

$0.00 Madison Mangini Majors Special Nite 5 Carole Mangini68.5 0279

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 5 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0283

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 7 Vicki Ann Sandvig68 0293

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 8 David Stroud67.5 0226

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 9 Andrea Krahn66 0268

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 10 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$368.75 Total Class Payback

NRHA Intermediate Non Pro37K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$133.25 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule70 0307

$133.25 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70 0246

$33.31 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69 0254

$33.31 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 5 Vicki Ann Sandvig68 0293

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 6 David Stroud67.5 0226

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 7 Andrea Krahn66 0268

$333.12 Total Class Payback
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NRHA Limited Non Pro38K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$107.36 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule70 0307

$107.36 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70 0246

$45.76 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69 0254

$45.76 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 3 Alexis Tomanelli69 0303

$45.76 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 3 Kenzia McKay69 0280

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 6 Samantha Overacker68.5 0290

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 7 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0235

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 7 David Stroud67.5 0226

$0.00 Audry Henning Nothinbeats Chocolat 9 Audry Henning67 0242

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 10 Eric Carlson66.5 0221

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 11 Andrea Krahn66 0268

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 12 David Stroud65 0311

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 13 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Karly Low Dreamy Irish Chic 13 Karly Low0 0272

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 13 Patricia Shores0 0305

$0.00 Julia Ruud Shootin up the Benz 13 Julia Ruud0 0274

$352.00 Total Class Payback

NRHA Masters Non Pro39K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$48.09 Alexis Tomanelli Made Me Magnum 1 Alexis Tomanelli69 0303

$29.39 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 2 Cathy D. Martin68.5 0276

$29.39 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 2 Kevin Montgomery68.5 0283

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 4 Vicki Ann Sandvig68 0293

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 5 David Stroud67.5 0226

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 5 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0235

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 7 David Stroud65 0311

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 8 Kevin Montgomery0 0282

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 9 Steven M Sandvig0 0300

$106.87 Total Class Payback
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WRHA Non Pro40K

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$35.00 Samantha Zolnosky Rides Like A Porshe 1 Samantha Zolnosky70 0246

$35.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 1 Harlyn Heule70 0307

$17.50 Jessica Johnson Chics Dig Tinseltown 3 Jessica Johnson69 0254

$0.00 Samantha Overacker Scotch Bar Smoke 4 Samantha Overacker68.5 0290

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 4 Cathy D. Martin68.5 0276

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 6 Gloria P. Grove67.5 0235

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 7 Eric Carlson66.5 0221

$87.50 Total Class Payback

NRHA Open41L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$144.56 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 1 Full Circle Ranch71.5 0278

$112.44 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 2 Dana King69.5 0286

$64.25 Andrea Rossmeier Chics Hollywood Boy 3 Kathy Abundis68 0351

$0.00 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 4 Chance Overaker62.5 0201

$0.00 Andrea Rossmeier PSU Shesa Fancee Gun 5 Sharon Delany0 0297

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Paddys Kay Bird 5 Rob Warren0 0287

$321.25 Total Class Payback

NRHA Rookie Professional42L

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$11.87 Chance Overaker Cashin Platinum Chex 1 Chance Overaker62.5 0201

$11.87 Total Class Payback
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8 to noon Paid Warmup 8WU

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 0 Full Circle Ranch0 0341

$0.00 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves Mobsters Pea Eye 0 Kingzley(Ollie) Graves0 0234

$0.00 Starla Grove Nu Risky Step 0 Gloria P. Grove0 0236

$0.00 Larry Beeler Spooky Little Step 0 Larry Beeler0 0208

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

0 Carole Mangini0 0279

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 0 Full Circle Ranch0 0278

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0261

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Spooky Voodoo 0 Judy Ann Swift0 0264

$0.00 David Stroud SHR Kidd Rock 0 David Stroud0 0311

$0.00 Kayden Kellmer Sparkling at the Bar 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0261

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 0 Eric Carlson0 0221

$0.00 Eric Carlson Shesa Flinn 0 Eric Carlson0 0221

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer HA Gunnatuneyaup 0 Amy R Roy0 0262

$0.00 Xan McAllister Baily Irish Whizkey 0 Xan McAllister0 0277

$0.00 Brianne(Brie) Petrie A Vintage Custom 0 Brianne(Brie) Petrie0 0294

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0282

$0.00 Adam Johnson Sparkya Love Chrome 0 David Stroud0 0253

$0.00 Travis Wigen Ruf Wallowa Whiz 0 Eric Janssen0 0318

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Gunna Top This Chic 0 Full Circle Ranch0 0278

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Majors Special Nite
ajors Special Nite

0 Carole Mangini0 0279

$0.00 Lars Mortenson HF Mobsta 0 Dana King0 0286

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Casey Hagiwara Gundealer 0 Casey Hagiwara0 0238

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0259

$0.00 Matt McAuslan SS Tricky Step 0 Full Circle Ranch0 0341

$0.00 Terri L. Conover-Stroud Gunna Marry Ya 0 David Stroud0 0226

$0.00 Cathy D. Martin Flash of Magnum 0 Cathy D. Martin0 0276

$0.00 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 0 Gail Derksen0 0333

$0.00 Gail Derksen Smoking Deja 0 Gail Derksen0 0333

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0283
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$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Nsteadywiththemob 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0283

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 0 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0284

$0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery My Shiney Gun 0 Mary Anne Montgomery0 0284

$0.00 Cindy Carlson Gunashine 0 Cindy Carlson0 0220

$0.00 Laci Huntsinger SS Smokin Mirrors 0 Laci Huntsinger0 0251

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Xtra Ice Ice Wimpy 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0260

$0.00 Jenna Kellmer Gotta Custom Spook 0 Jenna Kellmer0 0259

$0.00 Kevin Montgomery Gotta Million Bucks 0 Kevin Montgomery0 0282

$0.00 Shara Boggs Last Shot of Whizkey 0 Shara Boggs0 0214

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Paid warmup 2-62WU

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Hubert Heule Xtra Boy Named Sue 0 Cheryl(Sherri) Thomson0 0243

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 0 Kenzia McKay0 0280

$0.00 Karder L. Blow Rosezanas Whiz Kid 0 Karder L. Blow0 0212

$0.00 Travis Wigen Smart Shiney Ann 0 Camela Hill Ranch LLC0 0319

$0.00 Maeghan Cordis Spooks The One 0 Maeghan Cordis0 0227

$0.00 McKenna Sparrow Trumped By Diamonds 0 McKenna Sparrow0 0309

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 0 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Ursayintheresachance 0 Andrea Moore0 0265

$0.00 Debbie Hunter Boggies Flashy Flinn 0 Debbie Hunter0 0250

$0.00 Andrea Krahn Dun Shooting 0 Andrea Krahn0 0268

$0.00 Karder L. Blow CD Smart Reminic 0 Karder L. Blow0 0211

$0.00 Harlyn Heule Tuckered Lil Chic(LEASE) 0 Harlyn Heule0 0307

$0.00 Nicole Renick Ciphered Code 0 Lori Houser0 0292

$0.00 Kailey Johnston Daddys Girl Cuts 0 Hank Oliver0 0257

$0.00 Kenzia McKay Hollywood Dreamnchic 0 Kenzia McKay0 0280

$0.00 Kendall Wigen SS moneyman 0 Kendall Wigen0 0339

$0.00 Gloria P. Grove Guiltliss 0 Gloria P. Grove0 0235

$0.00 Nicole Renick Shootin up the Benz 0 Julia Ruud0 0274

$0.00 Venessa Eck Electric Jersey 0 Venessa Eck0 0231

$0.00 Amy R Roy Tinkers N Chics 0 Amy R Roy0 0271

$0.00 Adam Johnson Exxes And Ohhs 0 Terri L. Conover-Stroud0 0225

$0.00 Katrina Hauger Roosters Espresso 0 Katrina Hauger0 0240

$0.00 Taylor A Smith Bella Covergirl 0 Taylor A Smith0 0308

$0.00 Patricia Shores Robostop 0 Patricia Shores0 0305

$0.00 Sally Sutherland Can I Get N Amen 0 Sally Sutherland0 0312

$0.00 Mark Carruba TR Shine On 0 Mark Carruba0 0222

$0.00 Janet Hurlburt CS Snip Out 0 Janet Hurlburt0 0252

$0.00 Joanne Pettit Light On The Whizkey 0 Joanne Pettit0 0295

$0.00 Tryis Bowdle Suga N Spice 0 Venessa Eck0 0215

$0.00 Debbie Estrin Not Dun Ruff N It 0 Debbie Estrin0 0233

$0.00 Kyle Kellmer Rush The Whizkey 0 Venessa Eck0 0263

$0.00 Nicole Renick Made Me Magnum 0 Alexis Tomanelli0 0303
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$0.00 Valerie Johnston Lil Jenny Step 0 Jimmy R. Brown0 0258

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Epic Vision 0 Valerie Johnston0 0216

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Ivy League Cash 0 Jimmy R. Brown0 0217

$0.00 Nancy Johnson Cirkleoflife 0 Nancy Johnson0 0255

$0.00 Vicki Ann Sandvig CS Sailing Gun 0 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0293

$0.00 Royal Worbets TR Dream About Me 0 Rafter D Reiners0 0320

$0.00 Scott Seeklander Dun it Whizkey Style 0 Scott Seeklander0 0304

$0.00 Jimmy R. Brown Little Miss Banjo 0 Christine R. Sinkula0 0306

$0.00 Suzie Bauer Missin My Jersey 0 Suzie Bauer0 0206

$0.00 Stacy Lund Gunnabetopdog 0 Stacy Lund0 0273

$0.00 Shawna Porter Magnums Inferno 0 Shawna Porter0 0267

$0.00 Steven M Sandvig Pretty Has Cash 0 Steven M Sandvig0 0300

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Horse not showingNS

Payback Rider Name Horse Name PlaceOwnerScore Tiebreaker#
$0.00 Clay Hilderbrand RV 0 Clay Hilderbrand0 00

$0.00  Tack Stall 0 Sky River Ranch0 00

$0.00 Matt McAuslan Tack Stall 0 Matt McAuslan0 00

$0.00 Travis Wigen Tack Stall 0 Travis Wigen0 00

$0.00 Debbie Penner-Fortner Ajax 0 Debbie Penner-Fortner0 00

$0.00 Tauge Johnson RV 0 Tauge Johnson0 00

$0.00 David Thomas RV 0 David Thomas0 00

$0.00 Tamara Walker Jeweled Dualin Magnum 0 Tamara Walker0 00

$0.00 Thada Ziegler Xtra Bring Em Out 0 Thada Ziegler0 0321

$0.00 Marcie Loshbaugh Goodtime to Gettrash 0 Marcie Loshbaugh0 0271

$0.00 Sue Muir Ms Jac Daniels 0 Sue Muir0 00

$0.00 Meika Pechin GH Cromed Mercedes 0 Meika Pechin0 00

$0.00 Lars Mortenson Tack Stall 0 Lars Mortenson0 00

$0.00 Melinda Cresap Showing My Shine 0 Squirrlley Stoppers Enterpris0 0229

$0.00 Britt Morrison Karma Electra 0 Britt Morrison0 00

$0.00 Hubert Heule Big Boom 0 Luc Gosselin0 00

$0.00 Maddie Morikawa Pink Miscoto 0 Maddie Morikawa0 0285

$0.00 Linda McKay Stoppin The Mob 0 Linda McKay0 00

$0.00 Chris Palin Magnum Belle Starr 0 Chris Palin0 00

$0.00 Lori L Bowkett Target Practicin 0 Lori L Bowkett0 00

$0.00 Samantha Etsell Not Gunshy 0 Samantha Etsell0 00

$0.00 Casey Anderson Xtra Original Crome 0 Casey Anderson0 0203

$0.00  Sponsorship 0 Renick Reining Horses0 00

$0.00 Rachel Vora My Kinda Whizkey 0 Rachel Vora0 0317

$0.00 Nicole Renick CS Sailing Gun 0 Vicki Ann Sandvig0 0293

$0.00 Lynn Johnson Not Sure Which Horse 0 Lynn Johnson0 00

$0.00 Sandra Kolberg Electric Johnny Cash 0 Sandra Kolberg0 0267

$0.00 Lori L Bowkett JC 0 Lori L Bowkett0 00

$0.00 Casey Anderson HF The beast 0 Casey Anderson0 0202

$0.00 Total Class Payback
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Total Payback $27,321.70

Friday, May 31, 2024 Page 35 of 35

©  Form Created by: Reinerware Reining Horse Show Management Software  © 2010Deborah Fortner www.reinerware.com 


